BUCEA INTERNATIONAL SUMMER PROGRAM 2017 SCHEDULE:
ARCHITECTURE
(Week One, July 10-July 15)

July 9 (Sunday): Arrival at BUCEA student accommodation, Registration

DATE
TIME July 10 (Monday) July 11 (Tuesday) July 12 (Wednesday) | July 13 (Thursday ) July 14 (Friday)
Lecture - Lecture: Western perspective

Chinese new ;eran Lecture: "Local Context"in a on Chinese architecture Lecture: Urban space desian
Opening Ceremon development globalized world heritage (Hu Yué Chief chhitect ?)f

9:00-11: 30 [(310' O%—ll' 00) ’ (Wu Xuezen p\/ice Dean of (Paul Draaijer, Associate (Professor Francesco, Bei"in Institute of

' ’ Beiiing Jian gn Architecture Professor, Da-Yeh University,|  Huazhong University of Archjite?:ture e

desJi r? and rgesegrch institute) Taiwan) Science and Technology, ’
g Italy)

Engineering Trainin Gal\r/(ljc;ieg]espi\rf]hilﬁeg;r'?nandl : Modern Architecture and Lecture: Land-based Ga'\r/tljce)zielz)neg rzhilzeg:ir'?nanﬁl'
13: 00-16: 00 g g g 9 NG %1 Garden Design in Beijing 1I: rationalism g Jing 11

& Daxing Campus Tour
(13:00-16:00)

Beijing Garden Expo
(By Chartered Bus, 13: 00-16:
00)

Capital Museum
(By Subway, 13: 00-16: 00)

(Cui Kai, Member of Chinese
Academy of Engineering)

Beijing Planning Exhibition
Hall
(By Subway, 13: 00-16: 00)

July 15 (Saturday): Ancient Chinese Architecture Design [ : the Great Wall (By Chartered Bus, 7: 00-16: 00)

July 16(Saturday): Free day




BUCEA INTERNATIONAL SUMMER PROGRAM 2017 SCHEDULE:
ARCHITECTURE
(Week Two, July 17-July 21)

DATE
TIME July 17 (Monday) July 18 (Tuesday) July 19 (Wednesday) | July 20 (Thursday ) July 21 (Friday)
Lecture: Western perspective
on Chinese architecture Lecture: Western landscape | Lecture: "Local Context"in a
. . . Lecture .
heritage design globalized world (Professor Liu Lin* an, Beijin Group Presentation &
9: 00-11: 30 (Professor Francesco, (Professor Kathy, University | (Paul Draaijer, Associate . ' Sell g Graduation Ceremony
L e . . University of Civil
Huazhong University of of California, Los Angeles, |Professor, Da-Yeh University, Engineering and Architecture) (9: 00-12: 00)
Science and Technology, the United States) Taiwan) g g
Italy)
Ancient CDh;r;iesr? I? r.chltecture Ancient Chinese Architecture Student Communication Ancient Chinese Architecture
13: 00-16: 00 gn = - Design I1I: Design IV:

Summer Palace
(By Chartered Bus, 13: 00-16:
00)

the Forbidden City
(By Subway, 13: 00-16: 00)

Activities
(14: 00-16: 00)

Beijing Hutong
(By Subway, 13: 00-16: 00)

July 22(Sunday): Departure

Note: Schedule changes may occur due to changes in instructors.
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